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Referer District Patient id Age Citizenshi
S.N. vk Patient Name 3
| Name New  Old Female Male Other Number Name
W Aaite kumari Spinal
1 | Nuwakot 146229 ; 68 253001/840 e
Damaij Injuries
Ashok kumar Spinal
2 | Dhsiska 150110 28 171102/8645  SPina
Dhankar Injuries
; . Spinal
3 Dolakha 149583 Baliman Thami >75 22-02-75-02614 )
Injuries
Bam Bhadur Spinal
4 ! 'Surkhet 148478 28 64/1048/106920 P
pun Injuries
Bedraj Head
5 Kathmandl 148368 ! 54 3747 e
Dhungana Injuries
. Spinal
6 Bajura 148936 Bhakta Sunar 48 1923 .
Injuries
/ Bhakta Kumari Spinal
{7 Sindhupalchowk 149617 e >75 142227 e
Adhikari Injuries
Bhim Prasad
8 Lalitpur 144964 M ET 70 not avilable Cancer
Adhikari
4] Spinal
9 Salyan 145967 Bijay pun 39 12134 i
Injuries
i ) Spinal
10 Kathmandy 148471 Bikash Karki 40 8711 o
Injuries
Bishnu Mava
IT Kaviepalanchowk 145834 o Ll 3375 Cancer
Baniya
Bishnu Maya Spinal
12 Lamjung 148409 i 55 996 L8
Khattri Injuries
' Buddhiman Spinal
13, Bhojpue 148413 13 e
Tamang Injuries
Buddhimayy Spinal
4 Sindhupalchowk 148871 | ~GHmay 75 2537 e
Bk Injuries

f%ﬂu o e

Date: 2023/] 1/04
st L
Disecase Amount

Spent

1,055.00
0.00
71,154.00
5,206.00
57,429.00
6,850.00
0.00
1,475.00 |
100,000.00
99,433.00
400.00
100,000.00

97,340.00

21,3%@&?%1
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2

17
18
19
20
2]
:

23

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

36

Kavrepalanchowk

Kavrepalanchowk

Nuwakot

Sarlahi

Rautahat

Dolakha

Lalitpur

Sindhuli

Kathmandu

Dhading

Dhanusha

Mugu

Rukum West

Okhaldhunga

Kapilbastu

Gorkha

Okhaldhunga

Ramechhap

Rautahat

Sindhupalchowk

Kailali

Kathmandu

146679

149562

148479

149027

149000

148469

148418

146842

148476

148481

148475

147217

146662

148382

145046

142500

67984

117230

149030

146841

144436

127380

Chamar Singh
Tamang

Chandra
Bhadur
Tamang

Chandraman
Shrestha

Dayanand
mandal

Dhan Bhadur
Sorali

Dhan kumari

Thami

Dilip kumar
Maharjan
Dinesh Prasad

Devkota

Dware putuwar

Gita B.Ka

Gulsan Khatun
Guru Chewang

Hemanta

kawor Yogi

Hira Bhadur
Darji

Hira Bhadur
Sinjali

Hom Bhadur
BK

[la Bhadur
Mudel

Jagat Bhadur
Shrestha

jobaida Khatun

Jog Maya
Shrestha

kabiraj Kapadi

Kancha Babu
Dangol

40

14

28

70

45

59

52

40

63

235

49

56

20

73

60

36

33

68

29

62

1530

148086

31290

193059/111

322566

000

3/1348

20-01-70-03455

2512/5920/3142

2262

56-01-78-02820

2311

297/88

441005/363

131032/248

11608

32-02-77-01872

241047/9222

67-01-69-00136

1667/3417

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Cancer

Cancer

Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries

Head
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries

Head

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Cancer

100,000.00

9,877.00

60,000.00

100,000.00

28,209.00

100,000.00

99,847.00

14,468.00

38,160.00

2,500.00

2,640.00

29,911.00

17,609.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

7,776.00

400.00

6,796.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

35

56

Mahottari
Makawanpur

Sindhuli 148472

Khotang 148416
Chitwan
Nuwakot
Kalikot
Nuwakot
Rautahat
Dolakha
Kathmandu 148474
Bhaktapur
Sarlahi
Kathmandu
Baglung
Dhading
Khotang
Sarlahi 148489
Bajura

Gorkha

Gorkha

143907

144722

39569

147215

141646

86511

137264

98223

142352

129886

132520

143306

146865

84425

140124

146076

130472

Kapil Dev
Mandal

Krishna
Kumari

Darlami magar

Lal Bhadur
Shrestha

Laxmi Acharya
Rijal

Maiya Pariyar

Man Bhadur
Tamang

Man Bhadur
Bam

Menda Rani
Lama

Nabraj Pokhrel

Nisha Sunuwar

Padma KC

Padma Malla

Prabhu
Narayan Shah

Prachit Sthapit

Punam Kayat

Putali Gurung

Rabindra
Kumar Rai

Rabita Devi
Raj Kumari
Raut

Rajendra
Pariyar

Rajendra
Ramte]

32
61
68
28
48
41
)75
68
44
23
47
64
49
24
37
>75
38
39
37
42
30

18-1-022/355

13 kha

1040/70
121034/1367
038695
010/16

168
1595/7700

15

1182

24530
13741756
27-01-76-00360
503060/89

TO 1/455
12301.2/395
19-06-78-00712
701017/104
443011/427

441-023-646

Head

Injuries

Cancer

Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Head
Injuries

Cancer

Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

100,000.00
2,709.00

100,000.00
100,000.00
2,364.00
100,000.00
2,875.00
6,060.00
5,318.00
1,442.00
100,000.00
25.00
2,562.00
803.00-
1,927.00
89,356.00

425.00

400.00

100,000.00
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28

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

: TOTAL 2,832,930.00
<&

Nuwakot
Saptari
Bhaktapur
Lamjung
Saptari
Okhaldhunga
Dhading

Khotang
Dhading
Bhaktapur
Kathmandu

Rukum West
Dang

Nuwakot
Nuwakot

Makawanpur
Kathmandu
Nuwakot

Baglung
Udayapur

Dhading

Dang

Prepared By-

149003

146856

Ram Krishna
147108 :
Pandit

Ramananda
146223 _
Chaudhary

Rameshwori
146675
Dumrau

Rammaya
84688
Thapa
Rita kumari
Yadav

144022 Rojan Baral

98482  Sabin Adhikari

Sabita Shrestha
Rai

146851

146056  Safalta Poudel

Sakshyam
Washinchhyaka

143842

148386  Sarthak pandey

Shir Kumarj
125846
Pun Rawal

Shova Gyawali

Shyam
126298 .
Bahadur Kasaj

116281 Somuna Rai

145968  Sudha parajuli

122128 Suntali Khadka

Surendra
148299
Tamang

143815 Sushila
Sapkota

111175 Tara Devi BK

Thuli Maya
Tamang

139652

146855 Tolaram Khatri

36
48
41
72
39
12
21
26
13
17
14
41
56
58
22
46
>75
35
" 58
23
>75
64

251019/13
75905594
00215
5547

161055/304

26-01-75-04210

12-01-71-00641

301-019-3
11566/3095

18927
25-01-74-04078

311023/61499
273001/104
250369/861

979/203339
14-02-78-01400

26680

1065/3324

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Cancer
Head
Injuries
Cancer

Head
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Spinél
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Cancer
Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

100,000.00

4,300.00

100,000.00

7,598.00

100,000.00

725.00

4,100.00

47,573.00

3,955.00

25.00

16,838.00

3,044.00

175.00

3,157.00

625.00

1,164.00

3,019.00

25,740.00

5,093.00

440.00

2,953.00

1.896.00
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